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Prénom College
MILA Garcie F.
BRIANNA Milcendeau
JADE Garcie F.
OLIVIA Moliere
TIPHAINE Milcendeau
LUDIVINE Milcendeau
LOU Pays de Monts
1ZY Garcie F.
CHLOE Moliere
LEILA Pays de Monts
ANAIS Milcendeau
MARINE Pays de Monts
LEANNA Milcendeau
ELEA Auriol
OCEANE Milcendeau
LOU-ANN Auriol
LUCIE Moliere
CAMILLE Garcie F.
ELORA Garcie F.
SARAH Moliere
LIMAYA Moliere
LEANE Milcendeau
KAILI Moliere
NAIA Moliere
ADLINN Milcendeau
JADE Auriol
ZAELLE Milcendeau
LOU Milcendeau
JELCY Milcendeau

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES

Milcendeau 1
GarcieF. 1
Milcendeau 2
Pays de Monts
Milcendeau 3
Garcie F. 2
Milcendeau 4
Auriol
Milcendeau
Moliere 1
Moliére 2

Places 2 BF + 2 BG

10 points
20 points
26 points
28 points
44 points
65 points
70 points
79 points
84 points

100 points
134 points

UNSS Cross disctrict Challans - 1er décembre 2021

Milcendeau
BF

BG

Garcie F.
BF

BG

Pays de Monts
BF

BG

Moliere
BF

BG

Auriol
BF

BG

EQUIPES
2 6
5 11
1 4
2 5
10 26
1 8
3 18
7 17
9 22
20 65
7
10
3
8
28
9 20
17 21
35 45
39 48
100 134
14
16
19
30
79

13
15
6
10
44

22
25
11
12
70

27
28
14
15
84



